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Ambher stview (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Hyland Court

Auction Opens. Tue, Mar 12 5:00pm ET

Lot

0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191

Title

Table Linens And Place Mats A
Tables And Lamps A

Child Size Roll Top Desk A

Rounded Chair B

CDsAnd LP Records A

Stamp Collection A

Pioneer Stereo A

Media Unit And Matching Storage Shelves C
Clock, Stained Glass And More A
Closet Organizers A

Wind Chimes And Candle Holder And More A
Chenille Covered Hide A Bed C
AreaRug C

Canteen And Cutlery A

Vintage Oak End Table A

Vases And Crystal A

Crystal A

Bar Glasses A

Display Cabinet C

Hall Tree, Umbrellas and Umbrella A
Shelves and Figures A

TV, VHS CD Player, Globe and Lamp A
Dresser C

Torino Acoustic Guitar A

Desk and Chair B

Violin with Bow and Case A
SofaBed C

Autoharp A

Books A

Books A

Book Shelf C

Mirror B

Lane Cedar Chest B
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Auction Closes: Thu, Mar 21 7:45pm ET

Lot

0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224

Title

Arm Chair B

Framesand Art A

Prints and Frames A
Kerstead Prints A

Prints and Frames A

Print Art A

Landscape Prints A
Picturesin Frames A
Architectural Prints A

Double Bed Frame C
Dressing Mirror and Wire Storage A
Highboy Dresser C

Wall Art A

Origina Art A

Trinket Boxes and Figurine A
Dresser And Mirror B

Knick Knacks A

Pottery And Bookends A
Boxes and Shelves A

Desk and Chair C

Sewing Machine A

Storage Units A

Lamps A

Single Bed and Night Stand C
Painters Kit and Baskets A
Candles And Frames A

Mugs And Glasses A

Serving Platters And Trays A
Ceramic Bowls And Silver Plate A
Wire Shelving C

Tea Cups and Saucers A

Tea Cups and Saucers A

Demi Tasse, Mugs And More. A



Lot

0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267

Title

Ceramics And Pottery A

TeaPots And More A

Teak Buffet And Hutch C

Pots And Pans And Food Processor A
Home Made Table B

Canteen And Cutlery A

Dining Table And 4 Chairs.
Wedgwood China A

Corelle Dishes A

Mikasa Dishes A

Wedgwood China A

Horses A

Dishware and Flatware A

Crock Pot and Griddles A

Butcher Block B

Bakeware's A

Food Processor and Kitchen Tools A
Shelves, Mirror, Desk

File Cabinet, Printer Cart and Office Supplies B
Dog Coats A

Stools, Plant Stand and Childs Chair A
Desk, Chair, Lamp and Floor Guard C
Shelf and Contents C

Bird Watchers Set A

Sony TV and Shelf B

Exercise Equipment and More A
Luggage, Packs and Duffel Bag A
Recliner Chair C

Vintage Games Table B

VHS Tapes and Cassettes A

Media Centre C

Golf Clubs and Books A

Golf BallsA

Hide A Bed C

Coffee Table and End Table B
Lampsand Fan A

Arm Chair and Footstool B

Lamp Outdoor Table And Mirror B
Wood Ducks And Shelves A

Resin Wicker Chair And Table B
Assortment of Sports Equipment B
Headboard and Footboard B

Home Made Table And Chairs C
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Lot

0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
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Title

Kenmore Dehumidifier B
Cooler And Plastic Steps A
Electric Circular Saw B
Cordless Drill B

Drill And Tool Box B

Metal ShelvesC

Vacuum A

Vacuum And Carpet Sweeper B
Board Games A

Puzzles Games And Puppets A
Models And Toys And More A
Wood Shelves C

Lego A

Original Watercolour A
Sterling Silver Cutlery A
Cedar Chest C
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Only Available Pickup Date/Time: Sat, March 23 2019 10:30am to 2:30pm Category A: 10:30am to
12pm Category B: 12pm to 1pm Category C: 1pm to 2:30pm
Pickup Location: 10 Hyland Court, Amherstview, ON, K7N1G7TMAP

Time dots are listed in the description and often at end of title. Please come to the later timeif you have
multiple category time slots, but arrive with enough time to pack and move your items before the doors
close. By departing from the site you agree that you have all the correct items and are satisfied with them.
Before leaving the site you must discuss any issues with MaxSold team lead (for MaxSold managed
sales) or the Seller/Representative (for Seller Managed sales where no Maxsold personnel are present)

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://goo.gl/maps/AtHigoTP2u82

